
2014 NAB Challenge
The 2014 NAB Challenge will see 18 
matches played consecutively across 18 
days all around Australia, with every  
club to play two matches in preparation 
for the season ahead.  

Saturday, February 15

NORTH BALLARAT 
4.40PM EDT

FOXTEL

Thursday, February 13

ETIHAD STADIUM 
7.10PM EDT

FOXTEL

Friday, February 14

ETIHAD STADIUM 
7.10PM EDT

FOXTEL

Wednesday, February 12

SIMONDS STADIUM 
7.10PM  EDT

FOXTEL

v v v v

Sunday, February 16

RICHMOND OVAL 
4.10PM CDT

FOXTEL

v

WEEK 4

Sunday, February 23

TOWNSVILLE 
3.40PM EST

FOXTEL

v

Saturday, February 22

WANGARATTA 
4.40PM EDT

FOXTEL

Thursday, February 20

STARTRACK OVAL 
7.10PM EDT

FOXTEL

Friday, February 21

AURORA STADIUM 
7.10PM EDT

FOXTEL

Wednesday, February 19

SIMONDS STADIUM 
7.10PM EDT

FOXTEL

Tuesday, February 18

JOONDALUP 
4.10PM WST

FOXTEL

Monday, February 17

METRICON STADIUM 
6.10PM EST

FOXTEL

v vvvvv

Saturday, March 1

WAGGA WAGGA 
4.40PM EDT

FOXTEL

Thursday, February 27

BLACKTOWN INTERNATIONAL 
SPORTSPARK 7.10PM EDT

FOXTEL

Friday, February 28

TIO TRAEGER PARK 
5.40PM CST

FOXTEL

Wednesday, February 26

ETIHAD STADIUM 
7.10PM EDT

FOXTEL

Tuesday, February 25

ETIHAD STADIUM 
7.10PM EDT

FOXTEL

Monday, February 24

ETIHAD STADIUM 
7.10PM EDT

FOXTEL

v v v v v v

© 2013 Australian Football League. Reproduction of the NAB Challenge Fixture in whole or in part is permitted only with prior written approval of the AFL. The NAB Challenge Fixture is subject to change without notice.  
The AFL will not be liable for changes made to the NAB Challenge Fixture. This version of the NAB Challenge Fixture is correct as of October 31, 2013. For the latest information, visit AFL.com.au.

*All times are local. Please note daylight savings is in effect in Victoria, Tasmania, NSW, ACT and SA. Queensland, NT and WA are not affected by daylight savings. For broadcast details, visit AFL.com.au/ broadcastguide.


